
Durg - Raxaul One Way Special/08295 - COVR - SECR 
ROU/Rourkela Junction to RXL/Raxaul Junction 

21h 7m - 808 km - 10 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DURG Durg Junction 07:25 0 1 0 49 317 SECR
2 R Raipur Junction 08:10 08:20 10m 0 1 37 60 315 SECR
3 BSP Bilaspur Junction 10:10 10:25 15m 0 1 148 58 SECR
4 CPH Champa Junction 11:19 11:21 2m 0 1 200 65 SECR
5 RIG Raigarh 12:35 12:40 5m 0 1 280 75 218 SECR
6 BRJN Brajrajnagar 13:28 13:30 2m 0 1 340 23 SECR
7 JSG Jharsuguda Junction 14:00 14:05 5m 0 1 352 65 231 SER
8 ROU Rourkela Junction 15:38 15:53 15m 0 1 453 57 218 SER
9 CKP Chakradharpur 17:40 17:42 2m 0 1 554 55 234 SER
10 TATA Tatanagar Junction 18:50 19:30 40m 1 616 41 159 SER
11 PRR Purulia Junction 21:40 21:45 5m 0 1 705 31 234 SER
12 ASN Asansol Junction 00:13 00:33 20m 2 781 69 106 ER
13 MDP Madhupur Junction 01:44 01:47 3m 0 2 863 72 248 ER
14 JSME Jasidih Junction 02:11 02:14 3m 0 2 892 61 260 ER
15 KIUL Kiul Junction 03:50 03:55 5m 0 2 989 23 153 ECR
16 BJU Barauni Junction 05:37 05:42 5m 0 2 1029 39 48 ECR
17 SPJ Samastipur Junction 07:00 07:05 5m 0 2 1079 30 47 ECR
18 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 08:50 08:55 5m 0 2 1131 32 57 ECR
19 RXL Raxaul Junction 13:00 0 2 1261 - 80 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 12 2024 (20:00)

May 12 2024 (20:00)

1

1


